138
Lighting people and places
126
121
Mounting centres
230
360

Lamp: 70W HSE
LOR: 0.70
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description  Ilcos
Code
Socket
Wt
(kg)
Cat. No. SAP Code
Surface
SQUARELUX JR HME 1x80W QE E27 6 NVJR80MV 96018781
SQUARELUX JR HME 1x125W QE E27 6 NVJR125MV 96018771
SQUARELUX JR HIE 1x100W ME E27 6 NVJR100MH 96018767
SQUARELUX JR HSE 1x70W SE E27 6 NVJR70HPS 96018778
Recessed
SQUARELUX JR HME 1x80W QE E27 6 NVRJR80MV 96018789
SQUARELUX JR HME 1x125W QE E27 6 NVRJR125MV 96018786
SQUARELUX JR HIE 1x100W ME E27 6 NVRJR100MH 96018784